Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Micro-KleanTM RT Series
All-Polypropylene Rigid Thermal Bonded Filters
2
Micro-Klean™ RT Series All-Polypropylene Rigid Thermal Bonded Filters
Micro-Klean™ RT Series
Filter Cartridges
Advancing Depth Filtration Through Technological Innovation

information.
Micro-Klean™ RT Series All-Polypropylene Rigid Thermal Bonded Filters
Micro-Klean™ RT Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type Length Grade Material Surface Packaging Ring
Support End Modificaton Gasket/0-ring
RT –
MicroKlean™
RT Series
09 – 9 ¾”*
10 - 10”
19 - 19 ½”*
20 - 20”
29 - 29 ¼”*
30 - 30”
39 - 39”
40 - 40”
Y – 1 µm
B – 5 µm
C – 10 µm
F – 25 µm
L – 50 µm
Q – 75 µm
16 – Polypropylene G – Grooved 2 – Bulk 0 – None B-226 O-ring & Spear
C-222 O-ring & Spear
F-222 O-ring & Spear
N-None
P-Polypropylene Core Extender
Q-Cap without Spring
R-Cap with Spring
A-Silicone
B-Fluorcarbon
C-EPR
D-Nitrile
N-None*
*Available with N, P, Q, or R end modifications only
Your local distributor:
3M Purification Inc.
Separation and Purification Sciences Division
3M, Micro-KIean and CUNO are
trademarks of 3M Company.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 3M 2018. All rights reserved.
70020187236 REV 0418sr
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450 USA
Phone 1-800-243-6894
1-203-237-5541
Fax 1-203-630-4530
3Mpurification.com
Product Selection and Use:
Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s knowledge and control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product in a particular
application.  As a result, customer is solely responsible for evaluating the product and determining whether it is appropriate and suitable for customer’s
application, including conducting a workplace hazard assessment and reviewing all applicable regulations and standards (e.g., OSHA, ANSI, etc.).
Failure to properly evaluate, select, and use a 3M product and appropriate safety products, or to meet all applicable safety regulations, may result in
injury, sickness, death, and/or harm to property.
Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer:
Unless a different warranty is specifically stated on the applicable 3M product packaging or product literature (in which case such warranty governs),
3M warrants that each 3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time 3M ships the product.  3M MAKES NO OTHER
WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF
MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR ARISING OUT OF A COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM, OR USAGE OF TRADE.  If
a 3M product does not conform to this warranty, then the sole and exclusive remedy is, at 3M’s option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the
purchase price.
Limitation of Liability:
Limitation of Liability:  Except for the limited remedy stated above, and except to the extent prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or
damage arising from or related to the 3M product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential (including, but not limited to, lost profits
or business opportunity), regardless of the legal or equitable theory asserted, including, but not limited to, warranty, contract, negligence, or strict
liability.
B C F N P Q R
This Micro-Klean RT series filter is
tested and certified by NSF International